Bus

. Bus BlaBlaCar Bus XGC - Geneva - Bus station > XBC -

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Direction
Geneva - Bus station — Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Geneva - Bus station

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Montpellier

Perpignan

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Go to website

Route schedule
Geneva - Bus station — Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Monday 21:35
Tuesday 21:35
Wednesday 21:35
Thursday 21:35
Friday 21:35
Saturday 21:35
Sunday 21:35
Route info

Direction: Geneva - Bus station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: -13 hour -20 min

\
175 2 copngers Zrich
Loire Besangan i
rance
Poitiers Lausanne
Gegéyve
: Clermant-
Limages Ferrand . Varese
Annecy Tl
Movara = ..
Pidg
Grenohble =
leaux! Alessandria
Genova
MAvignon
Monaco
i L Dceitanie Alier q
Toulouse s
1 Pau
Marseille
Andarra  Pejgrinan
‘aragoza Weids coaimn iR Fajtcin
5 “Matard
Barcelona
Reus Tattari/
- Sassari
Castelld @ OpenStreetMap contributors
de la Planai

] IaBIe?Car us —6((3 - Geneva - Bus station > XBC - BusMaps
arcelona FMord - Bus Stafion


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2148425770
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2148425770
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2148425770

Direction
Barcelona Nord - Bus Station — Geneva - Bus station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Perpignan

Montpellier

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Geneva - Bus station

Route schedule
Barcelona Nord - Bus Station — Geneva - Bus station

Monday 20:30
Tuesday 20:30
Wednesday 20:30
Thursday 20:30
Friday 20:30
Saturday 20:30
Sunday 20:30
Route info

Direction: Barcelona Nord - Bus Station
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: -13 hour -25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2148425770

Direction Route schedule

Geneva - Bus station — Barcelona Nord - Bus Station Geneva - Bus station — Barcelona Nord - Bus Station
5 stops Monday 21:35
Open route schedule
Tuesday 21:35
Geneva - Bus station
Wednesday 21:35
Lyon - Perrache Bus station
Thursday 21:35
Montpellier
Friday 21:35
Perpignan
Barcelona Nord - Bus Station Saturday 21:35
Sunday 21:35
Route info

Direction: Geneva - Bus station
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 10 hour 40 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Geneve

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2148425770

